
S. No Claimant Category

Email

Amount Claimed
Provisional Admitted 

Amount

Amount of Claim under 

Verification

Amount of 

Claim 

Rejected

Form 

Submitted 

1 The Income tax officer 

(TDS) Ward -1, 

Belgaum

Operational Creditor belgaum.ito.tds@incometax.gov.in 2,442,110.00 2,442,110.00 2,442,110.00 0.00 Form B

2 Central Excise , 

Customs & GST

Operational Creditor cgst.divbgmrural@gov.in 4,411,683.00 4,411,683.00 4,411,683.00 0.00 Form B

3 The Assistant 

Commissioner of 

Income Tax

Operational Creditor centralcirclebelagavi@gmail.com 1,566,440,267.00 1,566,440,267.00 1,566,440,267.00 0.00 Form B

1,573,294,060.00 1,573,294,060.00 1,573,294,060.00 0.00TOTAL 

mailto:belgaum.ito.tds@incometax.gov.in

